Ceramic lampholder E27, white

701610600

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Farge produkt/base
Materiale produkt/base
Driftsspenning
Dimbar

Lyskilde

701610600
7070952109789
i

20

8

46

46

white
Ceramic
220-240V AC
Fase avsnitt

1x60w E27 - ekskl.




